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1. Valerii Malieiev (Q) 2009 UKR 23.6 417.75

2. Baptiste Allamanno (Q) 2009 FRA 21.3 384.10

3. Finn Awe (Q) 2009 GER 23.6 381.75

4. Aleksandre Tskhomelidze (Q) 2009 GEO 23.7 381.15

5. Erik Passerone (Q) 2009 SUI 23.7 368.35

6. Louis Aaron Förster (Q) 2010 GER 24.1 365.35

7. William Ackmann 2008 GER 23.6 365.00

8. Melker Tiger (Q) 2008 SWE 23.7 354.55

9. Veikka Kauppinen (Q) 2009 FIN 21.9 353.50

10. Javier Arena Sanches (Q) 2009 ESP 21.6 351.50

11. Pierre de Percin (Q) 2009 FRA 21.0 351.30

12. Dániel Abay (Q) 2008 HUN 22.3 344.80

13. Koka Sakandelidze (Q) 2008 GEO 22.0 342.80

14. Nataniel Elzanowski  2008 POL 21.9 339.50

15. Lenny Wirz 2008 SUI 22.3 330.75

Anton Taubert 2010 GER not started

Mael  Schärz 2008 SUI not started
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1. Malieiev, Valerii (Q) UKR 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.00 14. 23.6 417.75

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 3. (67.80)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 4. (99.00)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 3. (132.15)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 2. (178.35)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 1. (237.25)

107C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 1. (282.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 1. (321.35)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 1. (363.35)

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 54.40 1. (417.75)

2. Allamanno, Baptiste (Q) FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 9. 21.3 384.10

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 6. (66.70)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.85 2. (101.55)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 1. (136.65)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 3. (172.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.80 4. (219.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 2. (270.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 3. (308.10)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. (347.70)

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 2. (384.10)

3. Awe, Finn (Q) GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. 23.6 381.75

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (66.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 1. (102.60)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 2. (135.90)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (178.80)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 52.70 2. (231.50)

107C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 34.50 3. (266.00)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 2. (308.55)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 2. (362.55)

5152B 3.2 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 19.20 3. (381.75)

4. Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre (Q)GEO 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 7. 23.7 381.15

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 4. (67.35)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 6. (97.75)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 6. (128.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 5. (167.95)

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.20 6. (205.15)

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 45.00 6. (250.15)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.50 4. (299.65)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.00 4. (335.65)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.50 4. (381.15)
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5. Passerone, Erik (Q) SUI 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 12. 23.7 368.35

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 15. (59.00)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 15. (83.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (114.40)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.25 13. (155.65)

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 10. (203.65)

405C 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.10 10. (237.75)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 7. (281.25)

305C 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 7. (320.25)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 5. (368.35)

6. Förster, Louis Aaron (Q) GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 4. 24.1 365.35

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 33.60 2. (68.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 5. (98.20)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 4. (130.60)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 4. (170.20)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.15 3. (221.35)

107C 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 18.00 9. (239.35)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 6. (288.85)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 5. (329.35)

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 6. (365.35)

7. Ackmann, William GER 401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 1. 23.6 365.00

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 1. (73.50)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.00 3. (101.50)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.35 7. (127.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 39.60 6. (167.45)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 5. (206.55)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 4. (256.05)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 38.75 5. (294.80)

107C 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 6. (321.80)

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 7. (365.00)

8. Tiger, Melker (Q) SWE 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 10. 23.7 354.55

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 12. (60.95)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 33.30 8. (94.25)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 5. (129.95)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 23.10 14. (153.05)

205C 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 15. (171.05)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 15. (225.05)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 12. (269.25)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 40.30 10. (309.55)

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 8. (354.55)
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9. Kauppinen, Veikka (Q) FIN 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 7. 21.9 353.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 9. (62.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 7. (95.05)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 9. (124.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 7. (162.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 11. (201.75)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 12. (232.80)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.50 11. (270.30)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.30 9. (310.60)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 42.90 9. (353.50)

10. Arena Sanches , Javier (Q) ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 6. 21.6 351.50

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 10. (62.50)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 29.60 10. (92.10)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 10. (123.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 8. (160.95)

105B 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 8. (203.85)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.00 5. (251.85)

5333D 2.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 x 20.80 10. (272.65)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 11. (308.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 10. (351.50)

11. de Percin, Pierre (Q) FRA 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 35.10 3. 21.0 351.30

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 26.40 11. (61.50)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 11. (90.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 8. (125.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.00 10. (159.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 7. (204.00)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 42.90 7. (246.90)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.35 8. (280.25)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 8. (314.90)

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.40 11. (351.30)

12. Abay, Dániel (Q) HUN 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. 22.3 344.80

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 7. (65.65)

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 9. (92.85)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (120.90)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 9. (160.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 9. (203.70)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 8. (241.20)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 32.20 9. (273.40)

305C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 28.50 13. (301.90)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 12. (344.80)
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13. Sakandelidze, Koka (Q) GEO 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 22.75 15. 22.0 342.80

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 8. (64.55)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 12. (89.35)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 13. (117.40)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 12. (155.90)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.55 13. (188.45)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 13. (231.35)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 31.05 14. (262.40)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 15. (296.00)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 13. (342.80)

14. Elzanowski , Nataniel POL 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 11. 21.9 339.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 13. (60.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 13. (86.55)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 12. (119.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 11. (157.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 12. (200.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.65 11. (235.80)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 19.50 15. (255.30)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 12. (305.70)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 14. (339.50)

15. Wirz, Lenny SUI 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 13. 22.3 330.75

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (59.10)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 14. (86.30)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 15. (110.10)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 15. (148.60)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.55 14. (181.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 14. (227.95)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 13. (262.45)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 14. (296.95)

5134D 2.6 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.80 15. (330.75)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  15   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  150

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Anna   Pysmenska

JU 2    Patrick   Kreisel

JU 3    Eric   Gundersen

JU 4    Macarena   Salgado Paton

JU 5    Iris   de Heer

Referee :

UKR

GER

SWE

ESP

NED

Dorit Schöne GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Lisa Mertes GER
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